WEST HEAT INDUSTRIES LTD
1680 Church Avenue                 ELECTRICAL HEATING DIVISION Phone:  (204) 694-2129
Winnipeg, Manitoba R2X 2W9  Fax:  (204) 694-2098
www.westheat.com  Fax Orders To: 1-800 358-7711
See page 4-1 for silicon drum heaters
May 27, 2005
3 – 12
STAINLESS STEEL DRUM HEATERS
PART NO. WATTAGE VOLTAGE
H-DRHD-1500-0120-IN55 1500W 120V
H-DRHD-1900-0120-IN55 1900W 120V
H-DRHD-3000-0240-IN55 3000W 240V
*CUSTOM DRUM HEATERS AVAILABLE
STAINLESS STEEL DRUM HEATER
( 50 °F to  250 °F.)
“THERMOSTAT”
2 Piece Construction
1500, 1900, or 3000 Watts,
120 or 240V  Available
Bulb & Capillary
This unit comes with:
 Adjustable Quick Disconnect Handle
Cord & Plug
Power Light
PART NO. WATTAGE VOLTAGE
H-DRGC-1500-0120-ST55 1500W 120V
H-DRGC-1900-0120-ST55 1900W 120V
H-DRGC-3000-0240-ST55 3000W 240V
*CUSTOM DRUM HEATERS AVAILABLE
STAINLESS STEEL DRUM HEATER
(0 – 100%)
“INFINITE SWITCH”
1 Piece Construction
1500, 1900, or 3000 Watts
120 or 240V Available
This unit comes with:
Spring Clamps
Cord & Plug
Power Light